
 
 

 
 

What’s On 
Term 3 - Week 5 
Thu 22 August Year 10 Geography Coastal Walk Excursion 

 Year 8-10 Parents Cyber Presentation 

 Year 12 HSC Dance Practical 

Fri 23 August Year 7 Bantry Bay Excursion 

Sat 24 August TNB Tennis Competition 

 PHPA and World Challenge Comedy for a Cause Show 

Sun 25 August Years 1-12 Dancespec Challenge Eisteddfod 
 
 

Term 3 - Week 6 
Mon 26 August Year 6 Principal/Parent Coffee Morning 

 Years 5-12 Butterworth House Dinner 

Tue 27 August  Year 12 HSC Drama Practical Examination 

 2020 Year 7 Orientation Day 1 

 Year 9 College and Grammar PDHPE Trampolining Excursion 

 Years 5-12 Morgan House Dinner 

Wednesday 28 August HICES Athletics Carnival 

 Years 4-6 GATEWAYS Eureka Program 

 Year 5 Principal/Parent Coffee Morning 

 Year 9 French Elective ‘Bistro Papillon’ Excursion 

 Years 5-12 Orrock House Dinner  

Thu 29 August Years 1-3 GATEWAYS Eureka Program 

 Year 2 Lane Cove Excursion 

Fri 30 August PHPA Fathers’ Day Breakfast 

Sat 31 August TNB Tennis Competition 

 
Note:  Please check Skoolbag\Edumate for more information and times. 
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